
Poole • Wareham • Corfe Castle • Swanage

Poole • Wareham • Corfe Castle • Swanage

Mondays to Saturdays except Public Holidays

Poole Bus Station Stand H 0720 0740 0835 0935
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1635 1735 1835 2035 2310
Upton Crossroads Dorchester Road 0732 0750 0847 0947 47 1647 1747 1845 2045 2320
Lytchett Minster St Peters Finger 0736 0754 0851 0951 51 1651 1751 1849 2049 2324
Organford Farmer Palmers 0740 0758 0855 0955 55 1655 1755 1853 2053 2328
Holton Heath Sandford Holiday Park 0744 0801 0859 0959 59 1659 1759 1857 2056 2331
Northmoor Way Sherford Drive 0750 0807 0905 1006 06 1706 1806 1903 2102 2337
Wareham Rail Station 0754 0809 0909 1011 11 1711 1811 1906 2104 2339
Wareham South Bridge 0800 0813 0915 1018 18 1718 1816 1911 2108 2343
Stoborough Green 0803 0816 0918 1021 21 1721 1819 1914 2111 2346
Corfe Castle East Street 0809 0822 0924 1029 29 1729 1826 1921 2117 2352
Kingston Scott Arms 0727 0815 0827 0930 1035 35 1735 1831 1926 2122 2357
Langton Matravers Capston Field 0731 0820 0831 0935 1040 40 1740 1836 1931 2126 0001
Swanage Bus Station 0740 0830 0840 0945 1050 50 1750 1845 1940 2135 0010

runs Saturdays onlyruns Monday to Friday only

Sundays & Bank Holiday Mondays

Poole Bus Station Stand H 0740 0835 0935
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til

1635 1735 1835 2035 2310
Upton Crossroads Dorchester Road 0750 0847 0947 47 1647 1747 1845 2045 2320
Lytchett Minster St Peters Finger 0754 0851 0951 51 1651 1751 1849 2049 2324
Organford Farmer Palmers 0758 0855 0955 55 1655 1755 1853 2053 2328
Holton Heath Sandford Holiday Park 0801 0858 0959 59 1659 1759 1857 2056 2331
Northmoor Way Sherford Drive 0807 0904 1006 06 1706 1806 1903 2102 2337
Wareham Rail Station 0809 0909 1011 11 1711 1811 1906 2104 2339
Wareham South Bridge 0813 0915 1018 18 1718 1816 1911 2108 2343
Stoborough Green 0816 0918 1021 21 1721 1819 1914 2111 2346
Corfe Castle East Street 0822 0924 1029 29 1729 1826 1921 2117 2352
Kingston Scott Arms 0827 0930 1035 35 1735 1831 1926 2122 2357
Langton Matravers Capston Field 0831 0935 1040 40 1740 1836 1931 2126 0001
Swanage Bus Station 0840 0945 1050 50 1750 1845 1940 2135 0010

Sundays & Bank Holiday Mondays

Poole Bus Station Stand H 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 1940
Upton Crossroads Dorchester Road 0952 1152 1352 1552 1752 1950
Lytchett Minster St Peters Finger 0956 1156 1356 1556 1756 1954
Organford Farmer Palmers 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 1958
Holton Heath Sandford Holiday Park 1004 1204 1404 1604 1804 2000
Northmoor Way Sherford Drive 1011 1211 1411 1611 1811 2007
Wareham Rail Station 1014 1214 1414 1614 1814 2009
Wareham South Bridge 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820 2013
Stoborough Green 1023 1223 1423 1623 1823 2016
Corfe Castle East Street 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830 2022
Kingston Scott Arms 1036 1236 1436 1636 1836 2027
Langton Matravers Capston Field 1041 1241 1441 1641 1841 2031
Swanage Bus Station 1050 1250 1450 1650 1850 2040

29 October 2023 
10 March 2024

22 October 2023 
17 March 2024

runs up to and including

and from

runs from

until

one of Britain's

BUS ROUTES



Swanage • Corfe Castle • Wareham • Poole

Swanage • Corfe Castle • Wareham • Poole

all day
HOP ON &  

HOP OFF

Mondays to Saturdays except Public Holidays

Swanage Bus Station 0610 0700 0755 0900
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1400 1505 1605 1705 1810 1915 2200
Langton Matravers Capston Field 0619 0711 0806 0911 11 1411 1516 1616 1716 1820 1924 2209
Kingston Scott Arms 0624 0716 0811 0916 16 1416 1521 1621 1721 1825 1929 2214
Corfe Castle East Street 0629 0722 0817 0922 22 1422 1527 1627 1727 1831 1934 2219
Stoborough Green 0635 0729 0824 0930 30 1430 1535 1635 1734 1838 1940 2225
Wareham Red Lion 0639 0734 0829 0936 36 1436 1541 1641 1739 1842 1944 2229
Wareham Rail Station 0643 0738 0833 0940 40 1440 1545 1645 1743 1846 1948 2233
Northmoor Way Sherford Drive 0645 0740 0835 0942 42 1442 1547 1647 1745 1848 1950 2235
Holton Heath Sandford Holiday Park 0651 0747 0842 0951 51 1451 1556 1656 1752 1854 1956 2241
Organford Farmer Palmers 0653 0750 0845 0954 54 1454 1559 1659 1755 1856 1958 2243
Lytchett Minster South Lytchett Camp Site 0657 0755 0850 0959 59 1459 1604 1704 1800 1900 2002 2247
Upton Crossroads Poole Road 0701 0800 0855 1003 03 1503 1608 1708 1804 1904 2006 2251
Poole Bus Station 0710 0810 0905 1015 15 1515 1620 1720 1815 1915 2015 2300

runs 5 minutes later on Saturdays

Sundays & Bank Holiday Mondays

Swanage Bus Station 0700 0800 0900
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1400 1505 1605 1705 1810 1915 2200
Langton Matravers Capston Field 0710 0810 0911 11 1411 1516 1616 1715 1820 1924 2209
Kingston Scott Arms 0715 0815 0916 16 1416 1521 1621 1720 1825 1929 2214
Corfe Castle East Street 0721 0821 0922 22 1422 1527 1627 1726 1831 1934 2219
Stoborough Green 0728 0828 0930 30 1430 1535 1635 1733 1838 1940 2225
Wareham Red Lion 0733 0833 0936 36 1436 1541 1641 1738 1842 1944 2229
Wareham Rail Station 0737 0837 0940 40 1440 1545 1645 1742 1846 1948 2233
Northmoor Way Sherford Drive 0739 0839 0942 42 1442 1547 1647 1744 1848 1950 2235
Holton Heath Sandford Holiday Park 0746 0846 0951 51 1451 1556 1656 1751 1854 1956 2241
Organford Farmer Palmers 0749 0849 0954 54 1454 1559 1659 1754 1856 1958 2243
Lytchett Minster South Lytchett Camp Site 0754 0854 0959 59 1459 1604 1704 1759 1900 2002 2247
Upton Crossroads Poole Road 0758 0858 1003 03 1503 1608 1708 1803 1904 2006 2251
Poole Bus Station 0810 0910 1015 15 1515 1620 1720 1815 1915 2015 2300

Sundays & Bank Holiday Mondays

Swanage Bus Station 0805 1005 1205 1405 1605 1805
Langton Matravers Capston Field 0815 1015 1215 1415 1615 1815
Kingston Scott Arms 0820 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820
Corfe Castle East Street 0826 1026 1226 1426 1626 1826
Stoborough Green 0833 1033 1233 1433 1633 1833
Wareham Red Lion 0838 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838
Wareham Rail Station 0842 1042 1242 1442 1642 1842
Northmoor Way Sherford Drive 0844 1044 1244 1444 1644 1844
Holton Heath Sandford Holiday Park 0851 1051 1251 1451 1651 1851
Organford Farmer Palmers 0854 1054 1254 1454 1654 1854
Lytchett Minster South Lytchett Camp Site 0859 1059 1259 1459 1659 1859
Upton Crossroads Poole Road 0903 1103 1303 1503 1703 1903
Poole Bus Station 0915 1115 1315 1515 1715 1915

22 October 2023 
17 March 2024

runs up to and including

and from

29 October 2023 
10 March 2024

runs from

until


